
 

EXECUTIVE
Postion Age Name Work Ph. Home Ph. Cell Ph. email

President:  Jeff Mckay  755-0133 jeff.mckay@bell.net
Secretary:  Randy Solski 519-732-7819 randysolski@gmail.com
Treasurer:  Paul Atkins 519-756-3978 atkinse@rogers.com

Open Div VP:
40+ Div VP:  Cooper, Colin  519-751-2734 519-754-7662 cjcooper1@bellnet.ca

CALL IN GOALIES 
Open or 40+ Rick Wilson 289-339-7634 harrine39@hotmail.com

Open Justin Constable 647-575-7071 fusiongoaliemasks@gmail.com
40+ Greg Montour 519-802-4794 acemontour27@hotmail.com

Open or 40+ Karsten Semiwolos 226-802-1186 semiwolos7269@mail.com

OPEN DIVISION - REPS
KMR PAINTING Kris Rose 519-755-5163 kmr-painting@hotmail.com

Rick Burbridge 519-732-1888 rburbridge@hotmail.com
SHARP BOOKKEEPING Jeff Bernie 519-865-1167 jefferey_birnie@hotmail.com

C.J.COOPER  

MORTGAGE FINANCIAL  Dan Brown  519-755-0818 danbrownpersonal34@gmail.com
Dave Thompkins 519-865-8876 Slap-shot1212@hotmail.com

CAMPBELL AMUSEMENT Chris Sguigna 905.971.3304 imthesguig@gmail.com
BARDOWN HOCKEY Cale Burbridge 519-753-2761 226-802-1226 caleburbridge5@hotmail.com

KMR PAINTING Mathew Cain 226-802-4225 goaliesupreme@hotmail.com
C.J.COOPER Scott Sheppard 519-716-2986 ScottJSheppard@hotmail.com

MORTGAGE FINANCIAL Dan Brown 519-755-0818 Danbrownpersonal34@gmail.com
SHARP BOOKKEEPING Nick Bax 226-802-4442 nick_bax2@hotmail.com

CAMPBELL AMUSEMENT Chris Hravoc 226-934-4339
ABCOTT CONSTRUCTION Jonah Evans 226-583-1934 jonahevans01@gmail.com

40+ DIVISION - REPS
ABCOTT CONSTRUCITON Darryl Lawrie 519-861-0063 dlawrie@abcott.ca

Colin Cooper 519-754-7662 cncooper4@gmail.com
CHS  Chris Sguigna 905.971.3304 imthesguig@gmail.com

AL'S AUTO  Brad Wood 519-761-0669 bradleywood1983@hotmail.ca
Jason Zahrybelny 519-209-4557 jzabelny@hotmail.ca

PAUL'S  Paul Atkins 519-756-3978 atkinse@rogers.com
Randy Solski 519-732-7819 randysolski@gmail.com

VAN FARMS Jeff Mckay 519-755-0133 jeff.mckay@bell.net
ABSTRACT SIGNS  Roger Bond 519-759-2261 519-865.2261 abstractmobilesigns@rogers.com

ABCOTT CONSTRUCITON John Copeland 705-433-2334 jakecopeland2@rogers.com
AL'S AUTO Mike Collins 519-865-0422 Collinsmike013@gmail.com

CHS Jason Lemberger 905-802-0926 jflemberger@gmail.com
PAUL'S Ryan Doel 905-906-5355 ryan.doel@gmail.com

VAN FARMS Rich Copeland 519-717-3437 goalieman1965@gmail.com
ABSTRACT Jason Lemberger 647-290-9933 Jflemberger@gmail.com

TIMEKEEPERS

Mike Sturmer 226-938-7388 mmrj@rogers.com

REFS

Mark D. 771.6306 markdumesnil@bell.net
Bart 756-8598

Allison 519-756-9900

2025/2026 Executive and Team Reps      

OPEN DIV - Goaltenders

40+ DIV - Goaltenders


